## Additional Services Price List

(potential additional charges, if requested by customer or necessary to effect delivery)

Your Van Line Name P.O. Box 988 Fort Wayne, Indiana 46801 Phone (219) 429-2511

Total Wt:	1000	Ref #:	ABC121456
Shipper:	WINFIELD MICRO SYSTEMS	Consignee:	KEITH PAUL
Address:	2333 WISCONSIN AVE	Address:	2423 YOUR ADDRESS
City/St:	DOWNERS GROVE IL 60515	City/St:	STARKE FL 32091
Phone:	630-960-3442	Phone:	904-964-3421

**Important Notice to Shipper:** Below is a list of enroute and/or destination services and corresponding rates/charges which you or your designated representative may request <u>or</u> that may be necessary to deliver your household goods shipments. We have reviewed these services with you and to the best of your knowledge no such services are required at this time. These potential services and their cost are based upon the tariff issued in accordance with the regulations of the Surface Transportation Board of the Department of Transportation.

The rates/charges for these enroute and/or destination services (should you request them <u>or</u> if they are necessary to deliver your shipment) will be based on actual weight or per occurrence and are in addition to all other charges on the estimate you received at origin.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES				
Service Description	Rate	Charges		
Item 125 - Dest Shuttle Chgs - Miles: 1		380.00		
Item 120 - Dest Extra Labor (1)	60.16	60.16		
Item 225 - Dest Mini Stg Dely (1) 1000 lbs		82.00		
Item 105 - Custom Unpacking		53.06		
Item 185 - Storage (5) 1000 lbs		143.20		
Item 210 - P/D SIT 1000 lbs		1131.00		
Item 16 - SIT Fuel Surcharge 9%		101.79		
Item 60 - SIT I.R.R.		45.24		
ITEM 195 - S.I.T. Valuation		7.60		

Please sign & date at origin, prior to completion of loading.			
By signing, the shipper acknowledges receipt of this Additional Services Price List Document.			
Salesperson's	Shipper or		
Signature:	Representative		
Print Name:	Print Name:		
Date:	Date:		